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Idaho Petroleum Marketers & Convenience Store Association

OFFICERS
Brett Adams — President

Adams Petroleum Company
P.O. Box A

210 E. 27" Street

Burley, ID 83318-0736

P: 208-678-1101

P: 800-445-4088

F: 208-678-3753

E-Mail: adamsinc@pmt.org

Karl Ward ~ 1* Vice President
Ward Oil Company

2601 South 5th Ave.

P.Q. Box 4903

Pocatello, ID 83205

Bus 208-232-4554

Fax 208-233-7809

Cell 208-241-2135

E-mail: kbward@afwireless.com

Ron Berry - 2" Vice President
John C. Berry & Sons inc.

P.O. Box 28

115 8. 3"

Tetonia, ID 83452-0028

P: 208-456-2271

P: 888-456-2547

F: 208-456-2091

E-Mail: rberry011@silverstar.com

Rob Franklin ~ PMAA Director
Franklin United Oil

P.O. Box 5158

Twin Falls, ID 83303

P: 208-733-7033

C: 250-2953

F: 208-733-6129 _
E-Mail: robfranklin@unitedoil.net

BOARD MEMBERS
Dennis Baird

Baird Qil Company

P.O. Box 1658

Boise, ID 83701-1658

P; 208-375-7767

C: 208-859-9195

F: 208-375-7855

E-Mail: dtbaird@mindspring.com

Officers & Board Members
{Updated 1-3-08) '

Dennis Campo

Campo Oit Company, Inc.
P.O. Box 316

Fruitland, ID 83619-0315

P: 208-452-3341

C: 739-8088

F: 452-4111

E-Mail: campooil @fmtec.com

Bob Coleman

Coleman Oil Company

P.O. Box 1308

335 Miils Road

Lewiston, 1D 83501-1308

P: 208-799-2000

F: 208-799-2008

E-Mail: bob@colemanoil.com

Mark Grannis

Grannis Petro Products, Inc.
1932 Government Way

Coeur D'Alene, I 83814-3539
P: 208-664-2188

F: 208-664-2189 .

E-Mail: grannis@nidlink.com

Tom Grant

Grant Qil -

P.O. Box 966

511 NW 21" Street

Fruitiand, ID 83619-0966

P: 208-452-5876

C: 738-1997

F: 208-452.5699 _
E-Mail: lisa_wells@hotmail.com

Mike Jensen

Bingham Coop

P.O. Box 887

Blackfoot, ID 83221

P: 208-785-3440

F: 208-785-3444

C: 208- 681-1451 _
miensen@binghamcoop.com

Kenlon Johnson

Forde Johnson Oil Company
P.O. Box 51390 '
idaho Falis, ID §3405

P: 208-522-4190

F: 208-522-4192

£-Mail: kjohnson@fordejohnson.com

Charley Jones

Fearless Farris Stinker Stations
P.O. Box 7627 '
Boise, ID 83707

P: {208) 375-0942

F: (208) 375-5715

E-Mail: cjones@stinker.com

Brent Kerbhs

Kerbs Oil Company, inc.

P.O. Box 427

Burley, ID 83318

P. 208-878-8256

Store: 679-9149

C: 431-0800

F: 208-678-8265
E-Mail:kerbsoil @cableone.net

Jim Lynch

‘Lynch Oil Company

P.O. Box 790

411 Overland Avenue

Buriey, 1D 83318

P: 208-678-9009

F: 208-678-9007

E-Mail; iyncheil@cableone.net

Tony Stone

Jackson Oil

P.0. Box 610

3450 Commercial Court
Meridian, ID 83680

P: 208-955-6275

F: 208-884-4233 -

C. 208-866-7121 .

E-Mail:
tony@jacksonsfoodstores.com

Dan Willle

Oasis Stop ‘N Go

1017 S 1150 E

Eden, ID 83325

P: 208-825-4147

F: 208-825-5720

E-Mail: dwillie@travlersoasis.com

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
Suzanne Budge Schaefer
P.0O. Box 984

Boise, Idaho 83701-0984
P: 208-345-6632

F. 208-345-6634

C: 208-850-3065
sbs@icehouse.net



